65th International Divers Day

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

fina Fira.
Rostock
2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23
RESULT Print; 2020-2-22 12:00 PM

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY
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Tina Punzel
Brooke Christine Schultz
Anna Pysmenska
Emma Gullstrand
Uliana Kliueva

Yan Yee Ng
Yasmin Harper
Victoriya Kesar
Jette Maller

Maria Papworth
Elena Chernykh
Margo Erlam
Emma Ivory-Gnja
Saskia Oettinghaus
Emilia Nilsson Garip
Maha Amer
Kassidy Cook
Michelle Heimberg
Micaela Bouter
Clare Cryan

Kaja Skrzek
Madeline Coquoz
Lauren Hallaselka
Lena Hentschel
Scarlett Mew Jensen
Vitaliia Koroleva
Helle Tuxen

Cara Albiez

Anna Arnautova
Marcela Maric
Jessica Favre
Selina Staudenherz

Nea Immonen (inj.round 4)
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AG NAT
1995 GER
1999 USA
1991 UKR
2000 SWE
2002 RUS
1993 MAS
2000 GBR
1993 UKR
2003 GER
2001 GBR
1997 RUS
2002 CAN
1992 USA
1998 GER
2003 SWE
1999 EGY
1995 USA
2000 Sul
1995 RSA
1993 IRL
1998 POL
1999 Sul
2003 FIN
2001 GER
2001 GBR
2001 RUS
2001 NOR
2005 AUT
2004 UKR
1996 CRO
1995 Sul
2001 AUT
2001 FIN

DD
151
15.1
151
15.1
151
15.1
151
15.1
151
15.1
151
15.1
151
15.1
14.8
14.5
151
15.1
151
14.4
13.7
15.1
13.5
15.1
151
15.1
141
12.8
141
14.6
151
13.2
145
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TOTAL
309.45
279.30
276.40
273.00
271.60
265.75
265.50
264.45
263.85
259.30
256.65
256.60
256.45
253.80
250.40
249.10
246.50
243.85
241.55
240.15
236.05
232.25
227.75
219.90
213.15
202.45
194.45
191.45
189.15
180.15
173.55
161.30
137.40



65th International Divers Day
@ BF‘;'\‘E%W.X 26th F|E:S-tC;I;aI.(nd-Pr|x EFI:VE%PW
2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23
DETAIL REPORT
COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL

1. Punzel, Tina GER 205B 3.0 70 80 70 80 70 75 8.0 67.50 1. 15.1 309.45
107B 3.1 65 65 65 65 6.0 65 7.0 60.45 1. (2799
305B 3.0 70 60 70 70 70 7.0 65 63.00 1. (190.95)
5152B 3.0 70 65 70 70 65 75 75 63.00 1. (25399
405B 3.0 65 60 60 65 6.0 65 6.0 55.50 1. (30949

2. Schultz, Brooke Christine USA 5152B 3.0 70 75 65 65 70 70 7.0 63.00 3. 15.1 279.30
107B 3.1 55 6.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55.80 2. (11880
305B 3.0 65 65 65 55 55 55 50 52.50 3. (17130
205B 3.0 55 50 50 50 6.0 55 55 48.00 5. (219.30)
405B 3.0 65 70 60 65 55 70 7.0 60.00 2. (279.30)

3. Pysmenska, Anna UKR 5152B 3.0 65 6.0 65 70 6.0 65 65 58.50 5. 15.1 276.40
107B 3.1 65 60 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 58.90 3. (11740
305B 3.0 70 50 60 65 70 75 7.0 61.50 2. (178.90)
405B 3.0 60 50 65 55 6.0 6.0 55 52.50 2. (23140
205B 3.0 50 50 50 55 6.0 45 50 45.00 3. (276.40)

4. Gullstrand, Emma SWE 405B 3.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 54.00 11. 15.1 273.00
107B 3.1 45 50 55 45 50 50 55 46.50 12, (100.50)
305B 3.0 65 65 55 75 55 70 7.0 60.00 9, (160.50)
205B 3.0 65 60 55 55 65 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. (21450
5152B 3.0 65 65 65 65 50 65 65 58.50 4, (273.00)

5. Kliueva, Uliana RUS 405B 3.0 65 70 70 75 70 70 7.0 63.00 3. 15.1 271.60
107B 3.1 50 55 55 55 50 55 50 49.60 6. (112.60)
205B 3.0 60 70 65 65 6.0 65 65 58.50 4, (17110
305B 3.0 60 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 51.00 4, (22210
5152B 3.0 50 55 50 55 6.0 55 55 49.50 5. (271.60)

6. Ng, Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 55 65 55 75 6.0 65 6.5 57.00 8. 15.1 265.75
107B 3.1 55 55 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.25 g. (111.25)
205B 3.0 60 60 55 65 55 65 6.0 54.00 5. (165.25)
305B 3.0 55 55 55 45 55 45 50 48.00 7. (21325
5152B 3.0 60 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 52.50 6. (265.75)

7. Harper, Yasmin GBR 405B 3.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 11. 15.1 265.50
5152B 3.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 65 54.00 9, (108.00)
107B 3.1 50 45 50 50 50 45 55 46.50 12, (154.50)
305B 3.0 60 65 65 70 6.0 65 6.0 57.00 8. (21150
205B 3.0 60 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 7. (265.50)

8. Kesar, Victoriya UKR 405B 3.0 65 70 65 70 6.0 65 65 58.50 5, 15.1 264.45
305B 3.0 35 35 35 40 40 40 40 34.50 22. (93.00)
5152B 3.0 60 60 55 65 6.0 55 65 54.00 18. (147.00)
205B 3.0 60 60 60 65 65 65 7.0 57.00 12. (204.00)
107B 3.1 65 60 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 60.45 8. (264.45)
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9. Muller, Jette GER 405B 3.0 55 65 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 51.00 19. 15.1 263.85
107B 3.1 45 45 45 45 40 35 45 41.85 23. (92.85)
205B 3.0 55 70 6.0 55 6.0 65 65 55.50 15, (148395
305B 3.0 65 65 70 65 6.0 65 6.0 58.50 10. (206.85)
5152B 3.0 70 65 60 70 50 65 6.0 57.00 9, (26385

10. Papworth, Maria GBR 405B 3.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 65 55.50 10. 15.1 259.30
107B 3.1 45 45 40 40 40 45 45 40.30 20. (95.80)
205B 3.0 40 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 51.00 19. (146.80)
305B 3.0 60 60 60 6.0 65 6.0 65 54.00 16. (200.80)
5152B 3.0 60 55 65 65 65 65 65 58.50 10. (259.30)

11. Chernykh, Elena RUS 405B 3.0 65 6.0 65 70 65 65 6.0 58.50 5. 15.1 256.65
205B 3.0 50 60 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 7. (112.50)
305B 3.0 50 40 50 55 45 45 35 42.00 12. (154.50)
107B 3.1 50 50 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 51.15 11. (205.65)
5152B 3.0 60 50 55 55 45 6.0 6.0 51.00 11. (256.65)

12. Erlam, Margo CAN 405B 3.0 70 75 70 75 75 75 75 67.50 1. 15.1 256.60
107B 3.1 40 45 55 55 55 55 50 49.60 4, (117.10)
305B 3.0 50 55 50 50 6.0 55 6.0 48.00 6. (165.10)
205B 3.0 50 6.0 45 45 55 55 45 45.00 9, (21010
5152B 3.0 55 55 45 45 50 55 50 46.50 12. (256.60)

13. Ivory-Gnja, Emma USA 5152B 3.0 65 55 6.0 55 55 50 50 49.50 21. 15.1 256.45
107B 3.1 50 50 50 40 50 45 45 44.95 21. (94.45)
305B 3.0 60 70 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 54.00 14, (148.45)
205B 3.0 60 70 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 14. (202.45)
405B 3.0 60 55 50 6.0 60 65 7.0 54.00 13. (256.45)

14. Oettinghaus, Saskia GER 405B 3.0 55 55 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 49.50 21. 15.1 253.80
5152B 3.0 70 65 60 6.0 6.0 65 65 57.00 10. (106.50)
107B 3.1 60 60 65 55 6.0 65 6.0 55.80 7. (162.30)
305B 3.0 75 70 65 65 65 75 7.0 61.50 3. (22380
205B 3.0 30 30 25 35 35 35 35 30.00 14, (253.80)

15. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 405C 2.7 70 65 65 80 65 6.5 8.0 54.00 11. 14.8 250.40
5152B 3.0 50 50 50 35 50 50 50 45.00 14. (99.00)
305B 3.0 60 70 60 75 65 65 65 58.50 10. (157.50)
107B 3.1 45 45 55 45 6.0 50 45 43.40 15.  (200.90)
205B 3.0 55 55 6.0 55 50 6.0 55 49.50 15. (250.40)

16. Amer, Maha EGY 107C 2.8 55 6.0 55 65 65 65 65 53.20 17. 14.5 249.10
5152B 3.0 50 50 55 45 50 45 40 43.50 17. (96.70)
305B 3.0 60 65 65 65 65 65 65 58.50 11. (155.20)
205B 3.0 55 45 55 55 55 45 50 48.00 13. (203.20)
405C 2.7 60 55 55 6.0 55 65 55 45.90 16. (249.10)
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65th International Divers Day
@ Fina 26th FINA-Grand-Prix Fina
BRING Rostock DIVING
2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23
DETAIL REPORT
COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL

17. Cook, Kassidy USA 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 65 6.0 6.0 54.00 11. 15.1 246.50
107B 3.1 60 65 60 65 70 70 7.0 62.00 5. (116.00)
205B 3.0 40 55 50 45 50 50 50 45.00 8. (161.00)
305B 3.0 35 35 30 35 45 35 35 31.50 19. (192.50)
5152B 3.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 65 54.00 17. (246.50)

18. Heimberg, Michelle Sul 405B 3.0 60 55 70 60 60 6.0 65 54.00 11. 15.1 243.85
5152B 3.0 55 50 55 55 60 50 55 49.50 11. (103.50)
107B 3.1 35 25 30 25 25 30 30 26.35 24, (129.85)
205B 3.0 65 65 60 65 65 65 6.5 58.50 20. (18835
305B 3.0 60 65 60 65 65 55 55 55.50 18. (24385

19. Bouter, Micaela RSA 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 54.00 11. 15.1 241.55
205B 3.0 50 50 45 55 50 50 5.0 45.00 14. (99.00)
107B 3.1 55 55 50 50 55 50 40 48.05 17. (147.09)
305B 3.0 50 50 55 55 55 55 50 48.00 18. (195.05)
5152B 3.0 55 50 50 55 6.0 50 50 46.50 19. (24159

20. Cryan, Clare IRL 405C 2.7 65 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 56.70 9. 14.4 240.15
107B 3.1 35 35 30 35 35 40 30 32.55 24. (89.25)
205C 2.8 45 40 40 40 40 40 45 33.60 26, (12289
305C 2.8 70 75 65 65 70 75 7.0 58.80 23. (181.65)
5152B 3.0 60 70 60 65 65 65 65 58.50 20. (240.15)

21. Skrzek, Kaja POL 105B 24 70 70 65 75 70 6.0 65 49.20 24. 13.7 236.05
405C 2.7 55 55 45 70 6.0 65 6.0 47.25 18. (96.45)
205C 2.8 55 6.0 55 60 55 55 6.0 47.60 20. (14405
305C 2.8 70 70 65 6.0 70 65 6.5 56.00 17.  (200.05)
5152B 3.0 40 40 45 40 45 40 40 36.00 21. (236.05)

22. Coquoz, Madeline Sul 5152B 3.0 55 6.0 55 55 55 55 6.0 49.50 21. 15.1 232.25
107B 3.1 35 40 40 40 45 45 45 38.75 25. (88.25)
205B 3.0 45 50 50 55 55 6.0 55 48.00 22, (13625
305B 3.0 45 50 55 55 50 55 50 46.50 22, (18279
405B 3.0 60 55 55 50 6.0 55 55 49.50 22, (23229

23. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 405C 2.7 55 55 6.0 55 55 50 55 44.55 27. 13.5 227.75
107C 2.8 55 50 45 50 55 6.0 50 43.40 26. (87.95)
205C 2.8 50 55 50 50 50 50 55 42.00 23, (12999
305C 2.8 65 65 65 6.0 65 65 65 54.60 21. (184.55)
5233D 2.4 60 60 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 43.20 23, (221.79)

24. Hentschel, Lena GER 205B 3.0 6.0 50 55 60 55 55 6.0 51.00 19. 15.1 219.90
305B 3.0 60 50 55 50 50 50 50 45.00 19. (96.00)
5152B 3.0 55 50 55 45 50 50 55 46.50 21. (14250
107B 3.1 30 40 30 30 30 30 25 27.90 25. (17040
405B 3.0 50 6.0 55 60 50 6.0 50 49.50 24, (21990
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25. Mew Jensen, Scarlett GBR 405B 3.0 50 55 55 50 50 50 55 46.50 26. 15.1 213.15
107B 3.1 55 55 55 55 55 55 6.0 51.15 16. (97.65)
205B 3.0 55 55 50 55 55 55 50 49.50 16. (147.15
305B 3.0 35 30 35 30 40 35 35 31.50 24, (178.65)
5152B 3.0 40 35 40 35 40 40 35 34.50 25, (21315)

26. Koroleva, Vitaliia RUS 5152B 3.0 50 45 45 50 45 45 45 40.50 28. 15.1 202.45
205B 3.0 30 40 35 30 35 40 40 33.00 30. (73.50)
305B 3.0 35 45 35 40 45 45 45 39.00 27. (11250
107B 3.1 50 45 50 45 50 50 45 44.95 27. (157.45)
405B 3.0 50 50 45 50 50 50 45 45.00 26. (20245)

27. Tuxen, Helle NOR 205C 2.8 40 40 40 50 45 45 40 35.00 32. 14.1 194.45
5152B 3.0 30 25 30 20 30 25 25 24.00 32. (59.00)
107C 2.8 50 40 40 50 45 45 45 37.80 31. (96.80)
305C 2.8 60 55 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 30. (147.20)
405C 2.7 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 60 55 50 47.25 27. (194.45)

28. Albiez, Cara AUT 105B 2.4 55 50 50 55 6.0 55 55 39.60 29. 12.8 191.45
205C 2.8 40 50 45 50 45 45 50 39.20 28. (78.80)
5132D 2.1 45 50 50 55 50 50 50 31.50 28. (11030
405C 2.7 50 45 50 45 45 50 50 39.15 29. (149.45)
305C 2.8 55 50 50 50 40 50 50 42.00 28. (191.45)

29. Arnautova, Anna UKR 105B 2.4 60 70 60 65 65 70 7.0 48.00 25. 14.1 189.15
405C 2.7 50 50 50 45 45 45 50 39.15 27. (87.15)
205B 3.0 25 30 25 20 25 25 25 22.50 29. (109.65)
305B 3.0 50 45 45 45 55 45 50 42.00 28. (151.65)
5152B 3.0 40 40 40 45 50 4.0 45 37.50 29. (189.15)

30. Maric, Marcela CRO 405C 2.7 70 70 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 52.65 18. 14.6 180.15
5152B 3.0 45 45 50 55 50 55 55 46.50 13. (99.15)
107B 3.1 30 30 30 25 35 35 25 27.90 25, (127.05)
305C 2.8 40 40 40 40 40 35 40 33.60 26. (160.65)
205B 3.0 20 25 20 20 25 20 25 19.50 30. (180.15)

31. Favre, Jessica Sul 405B 3.0 35 35 45 45 35 35 45 34.50 33. 15.1 173.55
107B 3.1 40 35 35 30 30 35 35 32.55 31. (67.05)
205B 3.0 35 20 35 25 25 45 45 28.50 33. (95.55)
305B 3.0 30 30 35 30 25 40 35 28.50 32. (12405
5152B 3.0 50 55 50 55 55 55 55 49.50 31, (17355)

32. Staudenherz, Selina AUT 107C 2.8 45 45 35 55 45 50 45 37.80 30. 13.2 161.30
405C 2.7 25 15 25 25 25 35 35 20.25 33. (58.05)
205C 2.8 50 40 35 45 45 45 45 37.80 32. (95.85)
305C 2.8 25 35 35 30 30 35 30 26.60 33. (12245)
5132D 2.1 65 60 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 38.85 32. (16130

33. Immonen, Nea FIN 405C 2.7 50 55 45 55 45 45 45 37.80 30. 14.5 137.40
5152B 3.0 45 50 45 40 35 40 40 37.50 29. (75.30)
107C 2.8 45 45 25 35 40 45 35 33.60 30. (108.90)
205B 3.0 40 25 30 35 30 25 35 28.50 31. (137.40)
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65th International Divers Day

@ Fina 26th FINA-Grand-Prix Fina
Rostock
2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 32 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 160
COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY
Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee Referee :
Mathz Lindberg Anke Piper GER
Competition Manager
JUDGES PANEL A (1,2,3) JUDGES PANEL B (4,5)
JU1 Jann Siefken AUT JU1 Victoria Tomlinson GBR
JU 2 Suzie Bamber GBR JU 2 Helene Morneau CAN
JU3 Ronald van der Voort NED JU 3 Peter Axtelius SWE
JU 4 Catherine Maliev-Aviolat SUl JU 4 Vladimir Timoshinin RUS
JU5 Donald Mason USA JU5 Benoit Suzanne FRA
JU6 Gillian Brooker AUS JU6 Holger Schlepps GER
JU 7 Christian Picker GER JU 7 Anatolyi Golovan UKR
Speaker:
x = two points penalty Max Alt GER
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